
 

 

 
 

Mt Helena/Chidlow Bus Run 2020 
Morning 

• Please be at bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled times 
• Students will only be picked up and dropped off at prescribed stops 
• Students must hail bus 
• Students must have their token ready to hand to the driver at the start of each journey 

Time Turn Stop Route Suburb Stops 
7.20 Start pick up Park Road cnr Gt Eastern Hovea On Park Road 

 Right  Oxley Road “  
7.22  pick up Oxley Road  “ Gravel Bay near Bushlands Road 

 Left  Alexandra Road  “  
 Right  Victoria Road “  

7.24  pick up Victoria Road “ Playground 
 Continue  Owen Road Parkerville  
 Right  Byfield Road “  

7.30  pick up Byfield Road “ Bus Stop at Parky Pit Stop 
 Turnaround  Parky Pit Stop Car Park “  
 Left  Byfield Road "  
 Continue  Richardson Road “  

7.31  pick up Richardson Road " Bus Stop before Vista Drive 
7.32  pick up Richardson Road “ Bus Stop after Granite Road 
7.33  pick up Richardson Road “ After Iron Road 
7.34  pick up Richardson Road “ Bus Stop at Stoneville Shops 

 Right  Stoneville Road Stoneville  
 Left  Riley Road "  
 Left  Sexton Road Mt Helena  

7.38  pick up Sexton Road “ Bus Stop 
 Right  Keane Street West “  
 Left  Alice Road “  
 Right  Cook Street "  

7.41  pick up Cook Street " Bus Stop before Samuel Street 
 Right  Chidlow Street "  

7.43  pick up Chidlow Street " Bus Stop near Fire Station 
 Left  Keane Street East "  
 Right  Lion Street “  
 Left   Elliot Road “  
 Continue  Thomas Street Chidlow  

7.49  pick up Thomas Street “ Bus Stop outside of Chidlow Bakery 
 Turnaround  Thomas Street " Roundabout 
 Continue  Elliot Road Mt Helena  

7.53  pick up Elliot Road “ Before Bernard Road 
 Right  Lion Street “  
 Left  Keane Street East “  
 Left  Sawyers Road “  
 Right  Keane Street “  

7.56  pick up Keane Street “ Bus Stop near Mt HelenaTavern 
 Left  Sexton Street “  

8.00  pick up Sexton Street  " Bus Stop after Cromwell Road 
 Right  Railway Terrace Sawyers Valley  

8.02  pick up Railway Terrace “ Bus Stop 
 Right  Great Eastern Highway “  
 Left  Bilgoman Road Glen Forrest  

8.18 End  Bilgoman Road " Glen Forrest Campus Bus Bay 
Generally, this bus becomes the GFC-DC link bus 

The driver will advise Darlington Campus students if they need to transfer to another bus 
8.30           GFC-DC link departs  

 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 

Mt Helena/Childow Bus Run 2020 
Afternoon 

• Please be at bus stop at least 5 minutes before scheduled times 
• Students will only be picked up and dropped off at prescribed stops 
• Students must hail bus 
• Students must have their token ready to hand to the driver at the start of each journey 

Time Turn Stop Route Suburb Stops 
Darlington Campus students transfer from DC-GFC link bus to Mt Helena/Chidlow bus 

3.25 Start depart Bilgoman Road Glen Forrest Glen Forrest Campus Bus Bay 
 Right  Marnie Road "   
 Right  McGlew Road "  
 Left  Railway Pde "  
 Left  Hardey Road "  
 Cross  Great Eastern Hwy Hovea  
 Continue  Great Eastern Highway “  
 Right  Park Road “  

3.30  drop off Park Road cnr Great 
Eastern Highway 

“ On Park Road 

 Right  Oxley Road “  
3.32  drop off Oxley Road “ Gravel Bay near Bushlands  

Road 
 Left  Alexander Road “  
 Right  Victoria Road “  

3.34  drop off Victoria Road “ Playground 
 Continue  Owen Road Parkerville  
 Right  Byfield Road “  

3.40  drop off Byfield Road “ Bus Stop at Parky Pit Stop 
 Turnaround  Parky Pit Stop Car Park “  
 Left  Byfield Road "  
 Continue  Richardson Road “  

3.41  drop off Richardson Road " Bus Stop before Vista Drive 
3.42  drop off Richardson Road “ Bus Stop after Granite Road 
3.43  drop off Richardson Road “ Bus Stop after Iron Road 
3.44  drop off Richardson Road “ Bus Stop at Stoneville Shops 

 Right  Stoneville Road Stoneville  
 Left  Riley Road "  
 Left  Sexton Road Mt Helena  

3.48  drop off Sexton Road “ Bus Stop after Riley Road 
 Right  Keane Street West “  
 Left  Alice Road “  
 Right  Cook Street "  

3.53  drop off Cook Street " Bus Stop before Samuel Street 
 Right  Chidlow Street "  

3.56  drop off Chidlow Street " Bus Stop near Fire Station 
 Left  Keane Street East "  
 Right  Lion Street “  
 Left   Elliot Road “  
 Continue  Thomas Street Chidlow  

3.59  drop off Thomas Street “ Bus Stop outside of Post Office 
 Turnaround  Thomas Street " Roundabout 
 Continue  Elliot Road Mt Helena  

3.59  drop off Elliot Road “ Bus Stop before Bernard Street 
 Right  Lion Street “  
 Left  Keane Street East “  
 Left  Sawyers Road “  
 Right  Keane Street “  

4.02  drop off Keane Street “ Bus Stop near Mt HelenaTavern 
 Left  Sexton Street “  

4.06  drop off Sexton Street  " Bus Stop after Cromwell Road 



 

 

 Right  Railway Terrace Sawyers Valley  
4.08  drop off Railway Terrace “ Bus Stop 

 Left  Great Eastern Highway “  
 Right   Wandeara Road “  
  drop off Wandeara Road “ Corner Great Eastern Highway 

 


